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Elias Arnold Pearlina Boyd

323 Lucier Street Boyd Resolution Group, LLC

Murphysboro, IL 62966 7220 M. Lindbergh Blvd., #38

Phone: 217-638-3150 Hazelwood, MO 63042

Email: ewarren@live.com Phone: 314-479-0738
Approved for: Family Mediation Email: boydresolutiongroup@gmail.com
Hourly Rate:  $100 Approved for: Family Mediation
Reduced Fee: N/A Hourly Rate: ~ $100
Pro Bono: Yes — through DRI, Inc. Reduced Fee: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes Pro Bono: Yes — through DRI, Inc.

Zoom Offered: Yes

Sheila Ashby Wm. Kent Brandon

Integrity Clinical Network Brandon & Schmidt

4230 Lincolnshire Drive, Suite E 916 West Main Street, PO Box 3898

Mt. Vernon, IL 62864 Carbondale, IL 62902

Phone: 618-242-4205 Phone: 618-549-0777

Email: sjashby@sbcglobal.net Email: wkbrandon@carbondalelaw.com
Approved for: Family Mediation Approved for: Civil Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $100 Hourly Rate: ~ $250
Reduced Fee: Yes Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes Pro Bono: No
Zoom Offered: No Zoom Offered: Yes

Gary Bement Daniel M. Bronke

Bement & Stubblefield Bronke Law LLC

5140 N. lllinois Street 235 S. Independence Avenue

Fairview Heights, IL 62208 Nashville, IL 62263

Phone: 618-277-8260 Phone: 618-457-4890

Email: gbement@bementandstubblefield.com Email: bronkelawllc@gmail.com
Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $150 Hourly Rate:  $200
Reduced Fee: Yes Reduced Fee: No
Pro Bono: Yes Pro Bono: No

Zoom Offered: Yes Zoom Offered: Zoom only, Evening hours
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Nina Brown

Attorney at Law

15 East Poplar

Harrisburg, 1L 62946

Phone: 618-252-7882

Email: ninabrown@clearwave.com
Approved for: Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $150
Reduced Fee: No
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes

Dale Budslick
Budslick Counseling & Psychotherapy Services
706 West Main Street
Carbondale, IL 62901
Phone: 618-457-4890
Email: dalebudslick@gmail.com
Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $150
Reduced Fee: No
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes

Tyler N. Dihle

Sam C. Mitchell & Associates

115 East Main Street, PO Box 280

West Frankfort, IL 62896

Phone: 618-932-2772

Email: tdihle@scmitchell.com
Approved for:  Civil Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $200
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes

Michal Doerge

Jelliffe, Doerge & Phelps

108 East Walnut Street, PO Box 406

Harrisburg, IL 62946

Phone: 618-253-7153

Email: md@jdplawfirm.net
Approved for: Civil Mediation
Hourly Rate: ~ $200
Reduced Fee: No
Pro Bono: No
Zoom Offered: No

Terry J. Foster

Richard Kruger Law Firm

110 W. 5th Street

Metropolis, IL 62960

Phone: 618-524-9302

Email:
Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation
Hourly Rate: ~ $175
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: No

Sharon Genalen
STG Divorce Law
1250 E. Diehl Rd., Suite 400
Naperville, IL 60563
Phone: 847-542-0973
Email: sharon@stglaw.com
Approved for: Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $305
Reduced Fee: No
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Zoom only, No in-person

L. Douglas Gill
Gill Law Firm
239 S. Lewis Lane, Suite B, PO Box 70
Carbondale, IL 62903
Phone: 618-529-5555
Email: Idgill@gilllawyer.com
Approved for:  Civil Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $150
Reduced Fee: No
Pro Bono: No
Zoom Offered: Yes

Melissa “Missy” L. Greathouse

DRI, Inc. Only

PO Box 1136

Carbondale, IL 62903

Phone: 618-549-1200

Email: mgreathouse@dri-inc.org
Approved for:  Civil, Family, Small Claims
Hourly Rate:  N/A
Reduced Fee: N/A
Pro Bono: N/A
Zoom Offered: Yes
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Richard A. Green

Feirich/Mager/Green/Ryan

2001 W. Main Street, Box 1570

Carbondale, IL 62903

Phone: 618-529-5000

Email: rgreen@fmgr.com
Approved for: Civil Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $175
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: No

M. Christine Heins
Attorney at Law
1829 Walnut Street, Suite 1
Murphysboro, IL 62966
Phone: 618-684-8466
Email: mchristineheinslaw@gmail.com
Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $200
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes

Daniel Kay

Attorney at Law, LLC

1 North Park Avenue

Herrin, IL 62948

Phone: 618-596-3247

Email: dkay@dkaylaw.com
Approved for: Family Mediation
Hourly Rate: ~ $500 flat rate per mediation
Reduced Fee: No
Pro Bono: No
Zoom Offered: Yes

Judge Kimberly G. Koester (Retired)
Koester Mediation Services, LLC
13173 N. Country Club Road
Effingham, IL 62401
Phone: 217-663-6761
Email: koestermediation@gmail.com
Approved for: Civil Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $300
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes

Celeste A. Korando

Attorney at Law

810 Locust Street, Suite 2

Murphysboro, IL 62966

Phone: 618-684-6804

Email: celestehanlin@yahoo.com
Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $150
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: No

Austin Mathis

DRI, Inc. only

P.O. Box 1136

Carbondale, IL 62903

Phone: 618-549-1200

Email: amathis@dri-inc.org
Approved for: Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  N/A
Reduced Fee: N/A
Pro Bono: N/A
Zoom Offered: Yes

Brandon C. Mayberry
The Law Offices of Brandon C. Mayberry
104 W. Calvert Street
Marion, IL 62959
Phone: 618-993-2196
Email: bmayberry@bmayberrylaw.com
Approved for: Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $200
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: No

Andrea L. McNEeill

Attorney at Law

503 W. Jackson Street

Marion, IL 62959

Phone: 618-997-7762

Email: andrealmcneill@gmail.com
Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $100
Reduced Fee: No
Pro Bono: No
Zoom Offered: Yes
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Michael Miles

Attorney at Law

PO Box 907

Carbondale, IL 62903

Phone: 618-967-8846

Email: miles.law@outlook.com
Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $150
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes

Les Oyler

DRI, Inc. only

P.O. Box 1136
Carbondale, IL 62903
Phone: 618-549-1200

Email:
Approved for: Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  N/A
Reduced Fee: N/A
Pro Bono: N/A
Zoom Offered: No
Kelly R. Phelps

Jelliffe, Doerge & Phelps
108 East Walnut Street, PO Box 406
Harrisburg, 1L 62946
Phone: 618-253-7153
Email: krp@jdplawfirm.net
Approved for:  Civil Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $200
Reduced Fee: No
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes

Mark D. Prince

Prince Law Firm

118 Airway Drive

Marion, IL 62959

Phone: 618-997-2111

Email: mdprince@princelawfirm.net
Approved for: Civil Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $180
Reduced Fee: No
Pro Bono: No
Zoom Offered: No

Brian L. Roberts

Roberts Law Firm

1106 West Main Street

Carbondale, IL 62901

Phone: 618-351-7878

Email: office@brianrobertslaw.com
Approved for: Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $150
Reduced Fee: N/A
Pro Bono: N/A
Zoom Offered: No

Joseph Rose

DRI, Inc. only

P.O. Box 1136

Carbondale, IL 62903

Phone: 618-549-1200

Email: family@dri-inc.org
Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  N/A
Reduced Fee: N/A
Pro Bono: N/A
Zoom Offered: Yes

Mary Rudasill

DRI, Inc. only

P.O. Box 1136

Carbondale, IL 62903

Phone: 618-549-1200

Email: rudasill@siu.edu
Approved for:  Civil, Family, Small Claims
Hourly Rate:  N/A
Reduced Fee: N/A
Pro Bono: N/A
Zoom Offered: No

Charles Schmidt

Brandon & Schmidt

916 West Main Street

Carbondale, IL 62901

Phone: 618-549-0777

Email: cschmidt@carbondalelaw.com
Approved for:  Civil Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $150
Reduced Fee: No
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes
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Patrick T. Sharpe

Maurizio & Sharpe

1508 W. Main Street

Marion, IL 62959

Phone: 618-998-1515

Email: psharpe@mauriziolaw.com
Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $150
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes

Daniel A. Silver

Attorney at Law

905 Rattlesnake Ferry Road

Alto Pass, IL 62905

Phone: 618-924-0580

Email: dsilver60@gmail.com
Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $210
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes

Webb H. Smith
Gilbert, Huffman, Prosser, Hewson & Barke, Ltd.
102 Orchard Drive
Carbondale, IL 62901
Phone: 618-457-3547
Email: wsmith@southernillinoislaw.com
Approved for:  Civil, Family, Small Claims
Hourly Rate:  $180
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: No

Bruce D. Stewart

Stewart Mediation

PO Box 549

Carbondale, IL 62903

Phone: 618-351-0887

Email: bruce@mediatorstewart.com
Approved for:  Civil Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $250
Reduced Fee: No
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes

Paul Storment, 111

Storment Law Office

424 South High Street

Belleville, IL 62220

Phone: 618-236-7711

Email: p.storm.jd@gmail.com
Approved for:  Civil Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $200
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes

Sarah J. Taylor
Barrett, Twomey, Broom, Hughes & Hoke, LLP
100 N. llinois Avenue
P.O. Box 3747
Carbondale, IL 62902
Email: staylor@btbhh.com
Approved for: Civil, Family, Small Claims
Hourly Rate:  $150-$250 (depends on case)
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes

Gail Thomas

DRI, Inc. only

P.O. Box 1136

Carbondale, IL 62903

Phone: 618-549-1200

Email: gthomas@siu.edu
Approved for: Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  N/A
Reduced Fee: N/A
Pro Bono: N/A
Zoom Offered: No

Jennifer L. Thompson

Hart Cantrell, LLC

602 Public Square, PO Box 937

Benton, IL 62812

Phone: 618-435-8123

Email: jennifer@hartcantrell.com
Approved for: Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $150
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes
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Krystal Tison

Attorney at Law

15 E. Poplar Street

Harrisburg, 1L 62946

Phone: 618-253-7400

Email: ktisonattorney@gmail.com
Approved for: Civil, Family, Small Claims
Hourly Rate:  $225
Reduced Fee: No
Pro Bono: No
Zoom Offered: Yes

D. Brian Trambley

Law Office of D. Brian Trambley

803 W. Vine Street

Vienna, IL 62995

Phone: 618-658-2182

Email: trambley@frontier.com
Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $150
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes

Anna M. Vick

Burton & Vick, LLC

1110 North Court Street

Marion, IL 62959

Phone: 618-998-1138

Email: vick@burtonvicklaw.com
Approved for: Family Mediation
Hourly Rate: ~ $150 (plus retainer)
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: No

Letitia B. Wiggins

Wiggins Law, LLC

301 S. Jackson Street, PO Box 427

McLeansboro, IL 62859

Phone: 618-643-4488

Email: wiggins@wigginslawllc.legal
Approved for: Family Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $150
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes

Michael Zuckerman
Zuckerman Dispute Resolution, LLC
77 West Wacker Drive, Suite 4500
Chicago, IL 60601
Phone: 773-923-7425
Email: michael@zuckermandispute.com
Approved for: Civil Mediation
Hourly Rate:  $250
Reduced Fee: Yes
Pro Bono: Yes
Zoom Offered: Yes


mailto:ktisonattorney@gmail.com
mailto:trambley@frontier.com
mailto:vick@burtonvicklaw.com
mailto:wiggins@wigginslawllc.legal
mailto:michael@zuckermandispute.com

